
Preliminary Family Table Assignments and Schedule, 2023-24 
Target – 25 Beans, 25 Fruit 

Four Possible DonaAon Methods: 

1. Send the contribuAon directly to Jewish Family and Children’s 
Services by using their Amazon Wish List – just click on the following 
link:  Amazon wish list. (If the link doesn’t work please go to: hRps://
www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/774ZQP6Y4FMX/
ref=nav_wishlist_lists_1?_encoding=UTF8&type=wishlist) 

  
2.  Order donaAon via Amazon and have it delivered to the synagogue.  

  
3.   Donate money or a gic card by contacAng the office and mailing in/
dropping off a check or grocery gic card. 

  
4.     Bring donaAons to CBSBH by Due Date, where it will be stored unAl 
pickup.  
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Preliminary Mitzvah Program Events 

Sept:  Yom Kippur Food Drive, deliver to Milton Food Pantry 

Oct/Nov:  Winter Clothes w ISS October 29 – Nov 10  

Dec:   a) Father Bill’s Lunch Bags (1) Wed Dec 13  
  b) Food DonaAon, CongregaAonal Mtg Dec 17.  

Jan:   Father Bill’s Lunch Bags (2) Th Jan 25 

Feb: Support Youth Groups to Israel – Passport to Israel themed 
brunch on Feb 11.   

Mar:   Challah Prep Sun Mar 10  
  Ramadan collecAon 

October Board Fri Oct 20 Sun Oct 22
November Chesed, BeauAficaAon Team Fri Nov 10 Nov 12
December Ritual/Spiritual Life Dec 8 Dec 10
January Religious School – Gan/Pre-

Aleph/Aleph
Jan 19 Jan 21

February Bet/Gimmel Feb 9 Feb 11
March Dalet/Hey Mar 15 Mar 17
April Library/Membership/

NominaAng
Apr 12 Apr 14

May Inclusion May 3 May 5
June Sunday Minyan May 31 June 2
July Voluntary DonaAon ----
Aug “ ----



Apr:   Prom Clothing Mon Apr 1-Fri Apr 12 

May:  Summer and Business Clothes w ISS Mon May 6-Fri May 17 
Food DonaAons, Summer and Business Clothes at annual 
congregaAonal meeAng (date TBD) 

June:  Blood Drive, hopefully Thur June 27 (not confirmed by Red 
Cross) 

July/Aug:  Backpacks/School Supplies w ISS. Date TBD by ISS


